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Mrs, Ruth Lindsey

Rates and Tariff Division

Public Utilities Commission
of Ohio

111 North High Street

Columbus, Ohio 43215

Re: Campla
P.U.ZO.

ater Company
No. 73-544-W

Dear Mrs. Lindsey:

Pursuant to our telephone Tsation, I enclose herewith
two copies of the rates, rules and regulations of the above-
captioned utility with the effective date noted.

I also enclose a third copy upon which I would appreciate your
acknowledging receipt.

Incidentally, I thought you might be interested for your records
in a copy of my letter of June 7, 1974 to the Commission in which
I originally enclosed two copies of these tariffs.

Singefgly yours,” //
S . - //
William % “Carrgll
o
WAC:is

Enclosures
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RATES AnD IAKIFFS
. PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION OF OHID

June 7, 1974

Public Utihhes Comumnission of Ohio
11} North High Street -
Columbus, Chio 43215

‘Attention: Mr, Paul Hampton

Re: Camplands Water Company - Cﬁse No. 73-544-'vf

Gentlemen:

I have the Journal Entry of the Public Utilities Commission granting the
application and providing for the issuance of a certificate of public conven-
ience and necesasity,

1 enclose herewith Xerocopies of the certificate of amendment to the -
articles of incorporation, consonant with the report of the Attorney-
Examiner, as well as the Opinion and Order of the Commission. I also
enclose herewith two copies of the proposed tariff as required by the
Attorney~Examiner and previously made a part of the file of this case.

M there is anything Enrthcr required for the certificate to isme, please
advise me, :

Sincerely yours,

William A, Carroll
WAC: js

cc: Mr, Robert C. Pearlman




